C_Latin

Sender

C... John
Caccia, Circolo
Calvert, T. W.
Campbell, Douglas
Campiniane

Canning, St.

Caracache, Garabed (Mpiykutag)

Carlin
Carlin ;
Cart., Ed.
Cart., Ed.
Carter, I. R.
Catacazy
Catacazy
Catacazy
Catacazy
Catacazy
Catacazy, Lyons, Piscatory

Catacazy, Lyons, Piscatory

Charles ... (;)
Chryssid
Chryssidy, E.

Chumarian, Garab.
Civiie, J.W.

Civinie, J.W.
Civinie, J.W.
Civinie, J.w.
Civinie, J.W.
Civinie, J.W.
Civinie, J.W.

Civinie, J.W.

Friday, March 29, 2019

Box#

12

13

13

26

26

10

10

14

11

13

10

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

Doc#

185

288

65

142

68

184

32

108

16

280

273

192

41

39

43

42

77

100

101

60

210

215

272

32

50

51

49

23

27

28

34

Date
1854, 26/9
1874, 20/4
1847, 23/2
1853, ?/10
1879, 23/1
1851, 2/8
1878, 22/8

1863, 16/2
1862, 10/12
1907, 23/2
1835, 25/7
1835, 27/2
1836, 4/11
1836, 15/4
1847, 30/3
1843, 10/8
1843, 18/8
1847, 3/2
1865, 6/11
1880, 6/9
1862, 9/12
1842, 29/9
1843,
1843,
1843, 1/4
1841, 26/10
1842, 20/6
1842, 28/7

1842, 15/10

Place (Sender)

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

Poupavia

Beparmnia

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

Novébivo

n/a

ABnva

n/a

0Obuooog

n/a
n/a

n/a

Blévvn

0Obduoaoog

Novéivo

Kwvotovtwoumo

ZAauog
Jauog
n/a

Jauog
Jauog
Jauog

n/a
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Sender

Civinie, J.W

Civinie, J.W.
Civinie, JW

Civinie, JW
Clarendon, E.
Clarendon, Lord
Clay, W. (Chairman)
Clezl., Ed.

Cobbert, John
Cohemson, L.
Cohemson, L.
Cohemson, Luis
Cohemsons, Luis
Collac, M.
Colletis, J.

Collman, Leon W.
Commissariat Imper.
Cook, Georges
Corbinaud
Courcillon, E.
Courtet, C.
Cousland, J. M.
Couteaux, G.
Cowell, Richard Edm.
Cowley, Comte
Crank

Cranshay, G.

Cuppof..., G.S.

Friday, March 29, 2019

Box#

19

19

19

19

12

12

12

12

10

10

11

26

10

11

10

26

10

14

Doc#

36

45

46

48

153

100

229

90

147

231

234

237

228

281

109

153

344

243

71

139

70

140

28

245

214

322

262

128

Date

1842, 26/10
1843, 20/2
1843, 2/3
1843, 1/4
1853, 16/12
1853, 28/2
1862, 7/8
1853, 17/1
1853, 26/11
1871, 14/9
1871, 24/9
1871, 4/10
1871, 8/9
1863, 24/2
1845, 20/11
1861, 30/3
1866, 12/11
1856, ?
1853, 24/10
1859, 13/7
1853, 24/10
1864, 25/2
1862, 10/9
1858, 11/11
1862, 4/11

1887, 27/5

Place (Sender)
n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
Kwvotavtivoumno
n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
Novbivo
n/a

n/a

n/a

KpAtn

n/a

n/a

n/a
Mapiot
n/a
Bpu&éAAeg
n/a

n/a
Mapiot
n/a

FroaAotdg
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