

C_Latin

Sender	Box#	Doc#	Date	Place (Sender)
C . . . , John	9	185	1854, 26/9	n/a
Caccia, Circolo	12	288	1874, 20/4	n/a
Calvert, T. W.	6	65	1847, 23/2	n/a
Campbell, Douglas	9	142	1853, ?/10	n/a
Campiniane	13	68	1879, 23/1	Ρουμανία
Canning, St.	8	184	1851, 2/8	θεράπια
Caracache, Garabed (Πρίγκιπας)	13	32	1878, 22/8	n/a
Carlin	26	108	-	n/a
Carlin ;	26	16	-	n/a
Cart., Ed.	10	280	1863, 16/2	n/a
Cart., Ed.	10	273	1862, 10/12	n/a
Carter, I. R.	14	192	1907, 23/2	Λονδίνο
Cataczy	1	41	1835, 25/7	n/a
Cataczy	1	39	1835, 27/2	Αθήνα
Cataczy	1	43	1836, 4/11	n/a
Cataczy	1	42	1836, 15/4	
Cataczy	6	77	1847, 30/3	Οδυσσός
Cataczy, Lyons, Piscatory	3	100	1843, 10/8	n/a
Cataczy, Lyons, Piscatory	3	101	1843, 18/8	n/a
Charles . . . (;)	6	60	1847, 3/2	n/a
Chryssid	11	210	1865, 6/11	Βιέννη
Chryssidy, E.	13	215	1880, 6/9	Οδυσσός
Chumarian, Garab.	10	272	1862, 9/12	Λονδίνο
Civiie, J.W.	19	32	1842, 29/9	Κωνσταντινούπο
Civinie, J.W.	19	50	1843,	Σάμος
Civinie, J.W.	19	51	1843,	Σάμος
Civinie, J.w.	19	49	1843, 1/4	n/a
Civinie, J.W.	19	23	1841, 26/10	Σάμος
Civinie, J.W.	19	27	1842, 20/6	Σάμος
Civinie, J.W.	19	28	1842, 28/7	Σάμος
Civinie, J.W.	19	34	1842, 15/10	n/a

Sender	Box#	Doc#	Date	Place (Sender)
Civinie, J.W.	19	36	1842, 26/10	n/a
Civinie, J.W.	19	45	1843, 20/2	n/a
Civinie, J.W.	19	46	1843, 2/3	n/a
Civinie, J.W.	19	48	1843, 1/4	n/a
Clarendon, E.	9	153	1853, 16/12	n/a
Clarendon, Lord	9	100	1853, 28/2	n/a
Clay, W. (Chairman)	10	229	1862, 7/8	n/a
Clezl., Ed.	9	90	1853, 17/1	Κωνσταντινούπο
Cobbert, John	9	147	1853, 26/11	n/a
Cohemson, L.	12	231	1871, 14/9	n/a
Cohemson, L.	12	234	1871, 24/9	n/a
Cohemson, Luis	12	237	1871, 4/10	n/a
Cohemsons, Luis	12	228	1871, 8/9	Λονδίνο
Collac, M.	10	281	1863, 24/2	n/a
Colletis, J.	5	109	1845, 20/11	n/a
Collman, Leon W.	10	153	1861, 30/3	n/a
Commissariat Imper.	11	344	1866, 12/11	Κρήτη
Cook, Georges	9	243	1856, ?	n/a
Corbinaud	26	71	-	n/a
Courcillon, E.	9	139	1853, 24/10	n/a
Courtet, C.	10	70	1859, 13/7	Παρίσι
Cousland, J. M.	9	140	1853, 24/10	n/a
Couteaux, G.	11	28	1864, 25/2	Βρυξέλλες
Cowell, Richard Edm.	10	245	1862, 10/9	n/a
Cowley, Comte	26	214	-	n/a
Crank	9	322	1858, 11/11	Παρίσι
Cranshay, G.	10	262	1862, 4/11	n/a
Cuppof . . ., G. S.	14	128	1887, 27/5	Γαλατάς